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ASP Defence & Government Services Contacts – Australia

ASP Rockingham Office
6 Leach Crescent,
Rockingham WA 6168
Phone: 08 9529 4311
Fax: 08 9529 4211

Project Director: Andre Clay - aclay@aspships.com
Quality Coordinator: Chris Speed - cspeed@aspships.com
Engineering Change Manager: Chris Rigg - crigg@aspships.com
Maintenance Manager: Allan Knox- aknox@aspships.com
Maintenance Co-Ordinator: Gabriel Dimes - gdimes@aspships.com
Maintenance Co-Ordinator: Paul Taylor- ptaylor@aspships.com
Maintenance Support Officer: Paul Oxenbridge- poxenbridge@aspships.com
Engineering Change: Ron Conder- rconder@aspships.com
Data Officer/EC Co-ordinator: Deb Old- dold@aspships.com
Material Manager: Andrea Bentley - abentley@aspships.com
Material Officer: Alan Cowen - acowan@aspships.com
Purchasing & Administration Officer: Janet Gardner - jgardner@aspships.com
Financial Officer: Carmen Adams - cadams@aspships.com
Admin Officer: Janet Gardner - jgardner@aspships.com
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